
A

B

C

D

E

F

G

H

I

J

K

L

Niches Sample (Buildings 1 and 2 Available)

PREMIUM

STANDARD

STANDARD

VALUE

Resident Non Resident Resident Companion Non-Resident Companion

DISCOUNT Pre-Sale Price Pre-Sale DISCOUNT Pre-Sale Price Pre-Sale

Row A
Value $1600 $1280 $2000 $1600 $3200 $2560 $4000 $3200

Row B
Value $1600 $1280 $2000 $1600 $3200 $2560 $4000 $3200

Row C
Value $1600 $1280 $2000 $1600 $3200 $2560 $4000 $3200

Row D
Standard $1920 $1536 $2400 $1920 $3840 $3072 $4800 $3840

Row E
Premium $2240 $1792 $2800 $2240 $4480 $3584 $5600 $4480

Row F
Premium $2240 $1792 $2800 $2240 $4480 $3584 $5600 $4480

Row G
Premium $2240 $1792 $2800 $2240 $4480 $3584 $5600 $4480

Row H
Premium $2240 $1792 $2800 $2240 $4480 $3584 $5600 $4480

Row I
Premium $2240 $1792 $2800 $2240 $4480 $3584 $5600 $4480
Row J
Standard $1920 $1536 $2400 $1920 $3840 $3072 $4800 $3840
Row K
Standard $1920 $1536 $2400 $1920 $3840 $3072 $4800 $3840

Row L
Standard $1920 $1536 $2400 $1920 $3840 $3072 $4800 $3840

Pre-Sale

$1280

$1280

$1280

$1536

$1792

$1792

$1792

$1792

$1792

$1536

$1536

$1536

Pre-Sale

$1600

$1600

$1600

$1920

$2240

$2240

$2240

$2240

$2240

$1920

$1920

$1920

Pre-Sale

$2560

$2560

$2560

$3072

$3584

$3584

$3584

$3584

$3584

$3072

$3072

$3072

Pre-Sale

$3200

$3200

$3200

$3840

$4480

$4480

$4480

$4480

$4480

$3840

$3840

$3840

Standard PremiumValue

Companion 
niches are two
boxes that 
include a shared 
Faceplate.�
Niche spaces include granite 
name plate with basic 
engraving (name and dates 
only). Upgraded engraving, 
vase, picture, etc will be 
available at an extra cost. 
Weekday opening and 
closing fees are included 
purchase. Extra weekend 
rates will be applied to all 
inurnments taking place on 
the weekend. All engraving 
will be ordered through 
Heber City Cemetery and its 
preferred vendor. Name 
plates will not be allowed to 
be taken to any other 
engraver. No pre-need 
engraving allowed except 
on companion nameplates 
a�er inurnment of first 
spouse. Companion Niche 
spaces include a shared 
nameplate and will not be 
able to be spilt into 2 
separate nameplates. Single 
name plates will not be 
allowed to upgrade to a 
shared/companion name 
plate.


