HE	BER								
ARKS & CEMETERY			Value		Standar	rd P	Premium	Companion	
	Resident		Non Resident		Resident Companion		Non-Resident Companion		
Row A Value	DISCOUNT \$1600	Pre-Sale	Price \$2000	Pre-Sale	DISCOUNT \$3200	Pre-Sale	Price \$4000	Pre-Sale \$3200	niches are two boxes that
Row B Value	\$1600	\$1280	\$2000	\$1600	\$3200	\$2560	\$4000	\$3200	include a share Faceplate.
Row C Value	\$1600	\$1280	\$2000	\$1600	\$3200	\$2560	\$4000	\$3200	Niche spaces include gra name plate with basic engraving (name and dat
Row D Standard	\$1920	\$1536	\$2400	\$1920	\$3840	\$3072	\$4800	\$3840	only). Upgraded engravin vase, picture, etc will be available at an extra cost. Weekday opening and closing fees are included purchase. Extra weekend rates will be applied to all inurnments taking place of the weekend. All engravin will be ordered through Heber City Cemetery and preferred vendor. Name plates will not be allowed be taken to any other engraver. No pre-need engraving allowed except
Row E Premium	\$2240	\$1792	\$2800	\$2240	\$4480	\$3584	\$5600	\$4480	
Row F Premium	\$2240	\$1792	\$2800	\$2240	\$4480	\$3584	\$5600	\$4480	
Row G Premium	\$2240	\$1792	\$2800	\$2240	\$4480	\$3584	\$5600	\$4480	
Row H Premium	\$2240	\$1792	\$2800	\$2240	\$4480	\$3584	\$5600	\$4480	
Row I Premium	\$2240	\$1792	\$2800	\$2240	\$4480	\$3584	\$5600	\$4480	on companion nameplate after inurnment of first spouse. Companion Nicl
Row J Standard	\$1920	\$1536	\$2400	\$1920	\$3840	\$3072	\$4800	\$3840	spaces include a shared nameplate and will not be able to be spilt into 2 separate nameplates. Sin name plates will not be allowed to upgrade to a shared/companion name plate.
Row K Standard	\$1920	\$1536	\$2400	\$1920	\$3840	\$3072	\$4800	\$3840	
Row L Standard	\$1920	\$1536	\$2400	\$1920	\$3840	\$3072	\$4800	\$3840	

Niches Sample (Buildings 1 and 2 Available)

